

## City of San Antonio

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 15-5348

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the Old Grissom Road resurfacing and pedestrian and bicycle underpass project

awarding a construction contract to E-Z Bel Construction LLC in the amount of \$1,166,766.18, of which \$205,105.10 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System, a 2007-2012 Bond Savings funded project located in Council District 6. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie,

Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tabulation Summary, 2. Revised RFCA Map 15-5348, 3. Ordinance 2015-11-12-0940

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/12/2015	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass